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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 CreateFuture https://www.linkedin.com/company/createfuture-digital/United Kingdom 319 73 22.88% New Entry
2 Delaware United Kingdom & Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/delaware-united-kingdom/United Kingdom 325 74 22.77% ▲ 7
3 Appsbroker CTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/appsbroker-cts/United Kingdom 247 54 21.86% New Entry
4 TD SYNNEX UK&I https://www.linkedin.com/company/tdsynnexukandireland/United Kingdom 303 60 19.80% ▼ -3
5 Kerv https://www.linkedin.com/company/kerv/United Kingdom 372 73 19.62% ▲ 0
6 Aspire Technology Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aspire-technology-solutions_2/United Kingdom 251 43 17.13% ▲ 11
7 Arrow ECS United Kingdomhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/arrow-ecs-united-kingdom/United Kingdom 369 61 16.53% ▲ 3
8 Mitra Innovation https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitra-innovation/United Kingdom 251 40 15.94% ▲ 31
9 Opencast https://www.linkedin.com/company/opencastsoftware/United Kingdom 429 61 14.22% ▲ 6

10 Esri UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/esriuk/United Kingdom 402 56 13.93% ▼ -7
11 6point6 https://www.linkedin.com/company/6point6/United Kingdom 459 63 13.73% ▲ 0
12 Ubique Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubique-systems/United Kingdom 301 41 13.62% ▲ 33
13 Inoapps https://www.linkedin.com/company/inoapps-limited/United Kingdom 315 42 13.33% ▲ 16
14 mthree https://www.linkedin.com/company/mthree/United Kingdom 353 47 13.31% New Entry
15 Jigsaw24 https://www.linkedin.com/company/jigsaw24/United Kingdom 265 35 13.21% ▼ -8
16 CMS Distribution https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-distribution/United Kingdom 341 43 12.61% ▲ 2
17 Waterstons https://www.linkedin.com/company/waterstons/United Kingdom 280 35 12.50% ▼ -4
18 PURVIEW https://www.linkedin.com/company/purviewservices/United Kingdom 298 36 12.08% ▲ 16
19 Node4 https://www.linkedin.com/company/node4-ltd/United Kingdom 459 55 11.98% ▲ 4
20 Sony | Professional Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sony-professional-europe/United Kingdom 282 33 11.70% ▲ 18
21 LRQA Nettitude https://www.linkedin.com/company/nettitude-group/United Kingdom 247 27 10.93% ▼ -15
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22 Air IT https://www.linkedin.com/company/air-it/United Kingdom 366 40 10.93% ▼ -18
23 GlobalLogic UK&I https://www.linkedin.com/company/globallogicuk_i/United Kingdom 396 43 10.86% ▼ -1
24 BCN https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcn-uk/United Kingdom 370 40 10.81% ▲ 4
25 VIRTUS Data Centres https://www.linkedin.com/company/virtus-data-centres/United Kingdom 210 22 10.48% New Entry
26 Tryzens Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/tryzens/United Kingdom 316 33 10.44% ▲ 22
27 Stone Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/stonegroupltd/United Kingdom 324 33 10.19% ▼ -3
28 CAE Technology Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/thisiscae/United Kingdom 394 40 10.15% ▼ -2
29 Systango https://www.linkedin.com/company/systango/United Kingdom 379 38 10.03% New Entry
30 Kagool https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamkagool/United Kingdom 392 39 9.95% ▲ 23
31 EPI-USE Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/epi-use-labs/United Kingdom 376 37 9.84% ▲ 5
32 Trustmarque https://www.linkedin.com/company/trustmarque-solutions/United Kingdom 432 41 9.49% ▼ -12
33 Proact IT UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/proact-it-uk/United Kingdom 227 21 9.25% ▲ 11
34 Phoenix Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenix-software/United Kingdom 447 41 9.17% ▼ -26
35 Softwire https://www.linkedin.com/company/softwire/United Kingdom 351 32 9.12% New Entry
36 iomart https://www.linkedin.com/company/iomart/United Kingdom 421 38 9.03% ▲ 5
37 FluidOne https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluidone/United Kingdom 282 25 8.87% ▲ 19
38 Agilico https://www.linkedin.com/company/agilico-workplace-technology/United Kingdom 419 37 8.83% ▲ 35
39 Pulsant https://www.linkedin.com/company/pulsant-limited/United Kingdom 319 28 8.78% ▼ -9
40 Colt Data Centre Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/coltdatacentreservices/United Kingdom 369 32 8.67% ▼ -8
41 Moorepay https://www.linkedin.com/company/moorepay-ltd/United Kingdom 328 28 8.54% ▲ 10
42 Sudlows https://www.linkedin.com/company/sudlows-ltd/United Kingdom 238 20 8.40% New Entry
43 Chess https://www.linkedin.com/company/chess-ltd/United Kingdom 312 26 8.33% ▼ -10
44 IAG Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/iag-tech/United Kingdom 219 18 8.22% ▲ 5
45 Ascent https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascent-/United Kingdom 465 38 8.17% New Entry
46 Total IT Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/total-it-global/United Kingdom 301 24 7.97% ▲ 6
47 Landmark Information Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/landmark-information-group/United Kingdom 450 35 7.78% ▲ 7
48 Zenzero https://www.linkedin.com/company/zenzero-msp/United Kingdom 297 23 7.74% ▼ -23
49 Made Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/madetech/United Kingdom 360 27 7.50% ▼ -14
50 Six Degrees https://www.linkedin.com/company/six-degrees-group/United Kingdom 394 29 7.36% ▼ -7
51 Flat Rock Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/flat-rock-technology/United Kingdom 242 17 7.02% ▼ -24
52 CUBE https://www.linkedin.com/company/cube-global/United Kingdom 458 32 6.99% ▼ -12
53 Friday Media Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/friday-media-group/United Kingdom 234 16 6.84% ▲ 23
54 Hogarth Studios https://www.linkedin.com/company/wunderman-msc/United Kingdom 308 21 6.82% New Entry
55 ESP Global Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/esp-global-services/United Kingdom 480 32 6.67% ▲ 3
56 Natilik https://www.linkedin.com/company/natilik/United Kingdom 227 15 6.61% ▼ -42
57 Thorogood https://www.linkedin.com/company/thorogood/United Kingdom 253 16 6.32% ▼ -36
58 Police Digital Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/policedigitalservice/United Kingdom 273 17 6.23% ▼ -16
59 Worldline UK&I https://www.linkedin.com/company/worldline-uk/United Kingdom 277 17 6.14% ▼ -12
60 Exactpro https://www.linkedin.com/company/exactpro-systems-llc/United Kingdom 494 30 6.07% New Entry
61 Contec Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/contecgloballtd/United Kingdom 231 14 6.06% ▲ 26
62 Logicalis UK&I https://www.linkedin.com/company/logicalis-uki/United Kingdom 264 16 6.06% ▼ -16
63 Allwyn Lottery Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/allwyn-lottery-solutions/United Kingdom 269 16 5.95% ▲ 11
64 Smartmatic https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartmatic/United Kingdom 438 26 5.94% ▲ 25
65 CONTEXT https://www.linkedin.com/company/contextworld/United Kingdom 439 26 5.92% ▲ 5
66 Contino https://www.linkedin.com/company/contino/United Kingdom 239 14 5.86% ▲ 2
67 proAV https://www.linkedin.com/company/proav-ltd/United Kingdom 485 28 5.77% ▼ -7
68 The NAV https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-nav-365-people/United Kingdom 315 18 5.71% ▲ 10
69 Resillion https://www.linkedin.com/company/resillion/United Kingdom 410 23 5.61% ▼ -12
70 Roc Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/roc-technologies/United Kingdom 239 13 5.44% ▼ -33
71 Comms-care https://www.linkedin.com/company/comms-care/United Kingdom 221 12 5.43% ▼ -16
72 Giant Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/giant-group/United Kingdom 458 24 5.24% ▼ -13
73 Phi Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/phi-partners/United Kingdom 233 12 5.15% ▼ -11
74 Restore Records Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/restorerecordsmanagement/United Kingdom 216 10 4.63% ▲ 7
75 Synectics Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/synectics-solutions-ltd/United Kingdom 282 13 4.61% ▼ -4
76 Flooid https://www.linkedin.com/company/flooid/United Kingdom 498 21 4.22% ▲ 8
77 Ocado Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocado-solutions/United Kingdom 218 9 4.13% ▼ -2
78 RDC https://www.linkedin.com/company/rdc-recycling/United Kingdom 320 13 4.06% ▲ 19
79 Cerillion Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/cerillion-technologies/United Kingdom 348 14 4.02% ▲ 6
80 OKI Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/oki-europe-ltd/United Kingdom 352 14 3.98% ▼ -3
81 Restore Digital https://www.linkedin.com/company/restore-digital/United Kingdom 283 11 3.89% ▼ -9
82 Wiley Edge https://www.linkedin.com/company/wileyedge/United Kingdom 414 12 2.90% New Entry
83 Open Destinations https://www.linkedin.com/company/opendest/United Kingdom 484 14 2.89% ▲ 8
84 Education Software Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/education-software-solutions/United Kingdom 308 8 2.60% ▲ 12
85 transcosmos Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/transcosmos-information-systems-ltd/United Kingdom 326 8 2.45% ▲ 14
86 prosource.it https://www.linkedin.com/company/prosource-it/United Kingdom 393 9 2.29% ▲ 9
87 Sapphire https://www.linkedin.com/company/sapphire-systems/United Kingdom 328 7 2.13% ▼ -1
88 PTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptsglobal/United Kingdom 384 8 2.08% ▼ -9
89 SENLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/senla-software-engineering-laboratory/United Kingdom 493 10 2.03% ▲ 5
90 Novatech https://www.linkedin.com/company/novatech/United Kingdom 249 5 2.01% ▲ 0
91 Barron McCann https://www.linkedin.com/company/barron-mccann/United Kingdom 208 4 1.92% ▼ -41
92 NEC Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/nec-europe-ltd/United Kingdom 431 7 1.62% ▲ 0
93 ByBox https://www.linkedin.com/company/bybox/United Kingdom 314 5 1.59% ▼ -5
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94 Objectivity https://www.linkedin.com/company/objectivityltd/United Kingdom 451 5 1.11% New Entry

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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